
¢ Saturday, August 20 +Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.9,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m,

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 mm.

6.0 a.m. Musio for a Leisure Morning8. 0 District Weather Forecast8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)9. 0 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)9.30 The Salon Orchestra
9.45 The Friendly Road Session withthe Traveller
10. O Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Waltz Favourites
11. 0 Radio Parade: Freddy Martin andhis ‘Orchestra
11.15 Doris Day and Buddy Clark11.30 Felix Mendelssohn and his Seren-aders
11.45 "Ethel Smith and Milt Herth12. G@ Lunch to the Latest
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements, Garden-

‘5 ing Session (John Henry)0 Cavalcade of Famous British Dance
Bands’2.Q Sports Summary every Half-hour2.-2 Priority Parade.2.30 . For Those at Home
4.30 Sports SummaryThe Milestone Club
4.45 Rancho Serenade
5. 0 Sunoeam Session
5.30 Junior .Jury
5.45 Evening Star: Vaughn Monroe

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Tunes of the Times + \6.16 The Sea Rover _6.30 Empire Games Sports Quiz
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Meredith)7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair

7.30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
Eddy
745 Don John8..0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Shenandoah9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Preview of Rugby, py MarkNicholls: N.Z. v. Griqualand WestFor the Saturday Stay-at-Homes10. O Dancing Time
er Out of the Night: The Archer Sheease
10.30 Alias Lusty Logan10.45 Evening Requests,12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
Cricket Results: N.Z. v. Durham
8.15 Late_Sports News9. O Beniamino Gigli (tenor)9.30 Rawicz and Landauer
9.45 Geraldo and his Orchestra
Gardening with Snowy10.1 Housewives’ session with KayRhythm on Record
Nelson EddyFranz Winkler Quartet
Sports Cancellations
Bright Lunch Music
p.m. Sports CancellationsSports Results every Haif Hour
Light Orchestras
Jean Sablon Sings ;
Keyboard Craft
South American Way
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3.30 in Merry Mood
3.45 Frances Langford
4. 0 Hawaiian Harmony
4.15 Famous Dance Bands
4.30 Comedy Land
4.45 Radio Rhythm5.0 Westward Ho
6.15 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
5.30 Melodies of the Moment

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical, Tapestry
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Flanagan and Allen
6.45 Sports session (George Edwards)
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns
7.45 Gems from Opera
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Review of Rugby, N.Z. v. Griqua-land West
9.3 Bright Tunes10. Records from Our Catalogues10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0. Close down

3Z,B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day to MusicCricket Result8.0 Breakfast Club§8.15 Sports Session8.0 The World of. Motoring10. 0 Music: at Your Leisure10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Saturday Morning Concert11. O Favourites for To-day11.30 Sports CancellationsFor the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Lunch Music .
12.30.p.m. Sports Cancellations4.2 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm2. 0 Sports Summaries every half-hourThe Tender Heart .
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Album of Memories2.45 Jean Sablon and Lucienne ‘Boyer
3. 0 .Carmen Cavallaro, his Piano, andhis Orchestra
3.15 © Anne Shelton and Dorothy Squires3.30 Comedy Corner, featuring BernardMiles and Leslie Henson
3.45 Sammy Kaye and his Orchestra4. 0 Music for a Saturday Atfernoon4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s session
4.45 Long, Long Ajo6. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 The Marion Waite Show (final
broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
The Sea Rover
Let's Get Together (Happi Hill)Sports Results
The Lilian Dale Affair
Apes
vanish to the Moderns (Alan

y 3

Pride and Prejudice
Money-Go-Round :What’s New in
Vanity Fair
Doctor Mac
Preview of Rugby: Mark Nicholls
Spotlight on Famous. Singers )

Emphasis on Light Orchestras
ZB Evening Requests
Close down

4ZB 1040 ghar m.
6. C a.m. London News6.5 Music to Start the Day7.0 Early Breakfast Call
7.35 Morning Star8. C Bright and Breezy8.15. Sportscast
9. Q Top Tunes of Past. Years
9.30 They Entertain with their Mouth-
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organs9.45 In Twos they Sing
10. 0 Mantovani Style
10.15 The Comedy Harmonists

10.30 Musical Alisorts
11. 0 Fiying Fingers and Ethel Smith
11.15 Sammy Kaye Presents
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Famous English Orchestras
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. O p.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15 Rocky Mountain Rhythm
1.45 Sweet and Lovely2.0 Sports Summary every Half-hour
2.15 Music for Every Mood
2.45 Love Songs with Tauber ’
3. 0 Hawaii Calis é

3.15 Vera Lynn and Buddy Clark Sing
3.30 From the U.S.A,
3.45 Relax and Listen
4. 0 Paul Robeson is the Singer
4.15 Noveity Time
4.30 Stop Press of the Air on Sport4.45 Children’s Hour (Peter)5. 0 Children’s Quiz5.15 From the Book of Knowledge

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 From Screen to Radio6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Your Music and Mine
6.45 Sports Results40: The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns
7.45 Tune Champs
8. 0 Money=Go-Round :
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Reserved9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Mark Nicholls’ Rugby Preview9.30 The Gay ’Nineties9.45 Set Aside for Sisters10. 0 Special Selections from our Over«seas Libraryer 11.20 Dance Music from the Towna
11.45 At Close of Day .12, 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7..0 am. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview9. 0 ‘Good-morning Request Session9.30 With a Smile and a Song10. O -interlude on Strings10.15 Blithe Spirits10.30 Terence Casey (organist)10.45 Cockney Humour11. O "Ray Noble’s Orchestra11.15 Variety Parade11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.35 Judy Garland Song Souvenirs11.45 Strict Tempo12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 pum. Sports Cancellations12.30 Gardening Session
%- 0 Sports Summaries every Half-houra4 Popular Artists on Parade2.30 Songs to Remember2.45 The Sid Lipton Orchestra3.0 Songs of the Prairie3,15 Sefton Daly
3.30 Variety Roundup4.0 Accent on Rhythm4.30 Complete Sports Summary
4.45 Polka Favourites
5. 0 Tenor Time :

6.15 Mixed Grill
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Story of theCat’s Whiskers :

5.45 Jay Wilbur’s Serenaders
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.15 Albert Von Tilzer
6.30 Hats Off to Musio6.45 Sports Results (Fred Murphy)7. 0 Dramatic interlude
D Lilian Dale Affair
7.3 Modulation to the Moderns
7.45 Lilt of the Waltz8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Reserved8.45 Fireside Fantasy
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Rhythm in Retrospect9.32 On the Dance Floor
9.45 All Black Preview10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are .published by
arrangement,

PICTURE OF A HEADACHE

Two ANACIN Tablets quickly
soothe irritatednerves bring
fast, safe relief from all head
aches and pain.

WhAT CAUSES HEADACHESP
A headache is a symptom-~nota disease,
and may havemany causes: But; there is
no need for you to suffer pain while your
doctor finds the causc: Anacin brings fast,
safe relicf:

Wonderful reliefbecause ANACIN
ispreparedwith FOURingredients
The big difference between Anacin andother anti-pain remedies is that Anacin is
not prepared with one, two Or three
ingredients but with FOURI Four
ingredients to bringfast; safe relief from
pain: Anacin is aiso the ONE anti-~pain 4retnedywhich givesyouQuinine to reduce
fever: Sold at all chemists and stores in
unitsof 12and 30,and bottles of 50 and=1oo.

ANACIN
REGISTREE TGADI KARKe

Fiththe4th IngredientQUININE
Two TABLETS bring FAST RELIEF FROM PAIN
NAS-| Kolynos(NZ)Ltd,60KitchenerStreet,Auckland


